PINET

HEAVY DUTY HINGE 63.5 X 38 MM


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

52-7-4126

Hinge tested to EN1935: 2002 grades 1-7
Recommended for door weights less than 40 kg, annual usage up to 10,000 cycles.



A (length)
Material

Weight (g)

B (width)

C

S

D (pin diameter)
Finish

Nouvelle référence

63.5 mm

304 stainless steel
45 g

38 mm

2 mm

54 mm

3

satin polished
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